Admission Date : 07-08-2021

Admission Time:
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App.No
2021-UMB-2176
2021-UMB-5451
2021-UMB-5703
2021-UMB-5485
2021-UMB-3596
2021-UMB-5076
2021-UMB-5195
2021-UMB-5131
2021-UGM-2275
2021-UMB-4874
2021-UGM-2539
2021-UMB-5235
2021-UGM-421
2021-UMB-5353
2021-UGM-1512
2021-UMB-5986
2021-UGM-2311
2021-UGM-796
2021-UMB-4885

20 2021-UGM-4755
21 2021-UMB-5311
22 2021-UGM-1917
23 2021-UMB-5845
24 2021-UMB-4882
25 2021-UMB-3225
26 2021-UGP-2072

27 2021-UMB-4518
28 2021-UGB-4419

29 2021-UMB-4528
30 2021-UMB-2366
31 2021-UMB-5752
32 2021-UMB-5649
33 2021-UMB-4246
34 2021-UMB-5339
35 2021-UGM-1109
36 2021-UGM-4034
37 2021-UGM-2076
38 2021-UGM-4033
39 2021-UGM-4072

2021-UGM-5410

N
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Selection List No. 2

Name
S.PRASHEETHA
S.JEYAASHREE
J KEERTHANA
A.VARSHA
A.ABIRAMI
M.HARANI
J.NANDINI SAROJ
N.KARTHIGA
S.NAGARATHINAM
N.PAVITHRA
M. TAMILSELVI
C.SOWMIYA
B.SOWNDARYA
R.ABIRAMI
M.SUJITHA
M.PRIYADHARSHINI
P.S.PRIYADHARSHINI
K.MONISHA
R.ABINAYA SRI
V.RATHIMEENA
K.SARANYA
A.LAKSHMIPRIYA
V.RUBADHARSHINI
S.AASIFA RIZWANA
E.SREE ISWARYA
B.JEGADEESWARI
R.HEMALATHA
M.SOWMIYA
G.KARTHIYAIYINI
M.YUVA DHARSHINI
V K.SUSITHA
K.KARUNYA
B A KIRBHASHRI
M.LAVANIYA
C.GAYATHRI MEGA
S.YUVALAKSHMI
V.SHRIVARSHINI
T.NIVETHITHA
M.JEHAN ASHILA
S.M.HAMEED MISFAH

Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai - 625018.

Course :B.Sc. MATHEMATICS-A Sec - (SF)

College Fees: Rs. 14025
Hostel Fees : Rs.

Quota
0C1
0C2
0C3
oc4
0Cs
0oce6
ocC7
BCl1
BC2
BC3
BC4
BC5
BC6
BC7
BC8
BC9

BC10

BCl11

BC12

BC13

BC14

BCl15

BCl16

BC17

BC18

BC19

BC20

BC21

BC22

BC23

BC24

BC25

BC26
BC27

BC28
BC29

BC30

BC31
BC32
BC33



Course:
S.No App.No

41 2021-UGM-981

42 2021-UGM-1324
43 2021-UGM-4031
44 2021-UGM-4985
45 2021-UGM-3445
46 2021-UGM-683

47 2021-UGM-1226
48 2021-UGM-2051
49 2021-UGM-3779
50 2021-UGM-4573
51 2021-UGM-5643
52 2021-UGM-1597
53 2021-UGM-1914
54 2021-UGM-1989
55 2021-UGM-3008
56 2021-UGM-2915
57 2021-UGM-828

58 2021-UGM-2642
59 2021-UGM-5328
60 2021-UGM-670

61 2021-UGM-1174
62 2021-UGM-1421
63 2021-UGM-1491
64 2021-UGM-1611
65 2021-UGM-275

66 2021-UGM-3739
67 2021-UGM-3786
68 2021-UGM-3954
69 2021-UMB-5313
70 2021-UMB-5854
71 2021-UMB-5303
72 2021-UMB-5294
73 2021-UMB-4117
74 2021-UMB-5268
75 2021-UGM-1601
76 2021-UGM-1052
77 2021-UGM-746

78 2021-UGM-1189
79 2021-UGM-1696
80 2021-UGM-4580

81

2021-UGM-4616

Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai -

625018.

Sel.ection List No. 2

B.Sc. MATHEMATICS-A Sec - (SF)

Name

M.PRADEEPA
V.HARINI

JMAHA ALAGUMATHI
S.R.SONASHREE
M.MAREESHWARI
R.ABIRAMI
LJESSICA

R.SIVA MEERA

S A . AMIRTHAKANMANI
R.YUVA SHREE
A.AROCKIA PRINCY
G.MURUGESHWARI
R.NAGASUBHIKSHA
S.R.MEHAR NISHA
A.ABINAYA
B.SWAATHY

K. THENMOZHI
R.ABIRAMI
Z.JAFRINA BARVIN
N.DHARANISRI
A.JEEVANYAA
S.SANTHIYA
M.PRIYADHARSHINI
R.KERAN SWEETY
J.ABISHA
S.DHAARANI
D.JEYA BLESSY
S.PRIYADHARSHINI
T.SOBIYA
JISWARYA
A.GOPIKHA
P.S.PRIYADHARSHINI
S.ALAGUPRADEEPA
A.THARANI

A.VINO SRI
M.SHENBAGAVALLI
R.PRIYADHARSHINI
K.KREESHMA

A M.AVAIDHAA SAROJINI

M.RAHINI
V.SELVA PRAJA

Quota
BC34
BC35
BC36
BC37
BC38
BC39
BC40
BC41
BC42
BC43
BC44
BC45
BC46
BC47
BC48
BC49
BC50
BC51
BC52
BC53
BC54
BC55
BC56
BC57
BC58
BC59
BC60
BC61
MBCl1
MBC2
MBC3
MBC4
MBCS5
MBC6
MBC7
MBCS8
MBC9
MBC10
MBCIl11
MBCI12
MBC13



Course:
S.No App.No

82 2021-UGM-3267
83 2021-UGM-3956
84 2021-UGM-5213
85 2021-UGM-656

86 2021-UMB-5795
87 2021-UMB-5875
88 2021-UGM-1347
89 2021-UGM-4576
90 2021-UGM-825

91 2021-UGM-951

92 2021-UGM-1923
93 2021-UGM-5031
94 2021-UGM-449

95 2021-UGM-5132
96 2021-UGM-5841
97 2021-UGM-3886
98 2021-UGM-4929
99 2021-UGM-5190

625018.

Selection List No. 2

Name

S.RINTHIYA
B.ANITHA
A.MOHANAPRIYA
T.SARUMATHI
T.KISHA PENNI
C.SUGHASINI
J.SWETHA
G.SHANTHINI
M.JAYASRI
J.DHANUSHYA
P.INEETHA
K.SHANMUGA PRIYA
LNIHASLIN

K.LEKA

D.YAZHINI
A.ASALIKA
B.KAVIYADHARSHINI
K.MAHA LAKSHMI

B.Sc. MATHEMATICS-A Sec - (SF)

9'.(6,

Fatima College (Autonomous), Madurai -

(s

Principal

Quota
MBC14
MBCI15
MBC16
MBC17

SC1
SC2
SC3
SC4
SCS
SCé6
SC7
SC8
SC9
SC10
SC11
SC12
SC13
SC14

Mary



